
24. Römercup 2017

Heddesheim, 08.-09.07.2017

Klasse

Junioren
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sofiane Chouchouh Sparna Lutte 
PS 15:6

32
PS 4:1

33
2:13

04
 2  6 19 3.II

2 Steven Roor KSV Berghausen
6:00

11
1:57

04
2:45

03
 0  1  6 7.

3 Alican Ulu TuS Adelhausen
1:42

04
6:00

11
SS 8:2

52
 0  1  1 5.III

4 Idris Ibaev KSV Witten
TÜ 16:0

43
TÜ 16:0

42
TÜ 16:0

41
 3 12 48 1.I

Pool B

1 Paul Rothausky AV Reilingen
6:00

02
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 1  4 15 4.II

2 Marcel Scheid SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
PS 6:0

31 Fr
TÜ 16:0

43
 2  7 22 2.I

3 Nicolas Tilger KSV Weiher
Fr

2:51

01
0:44

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Steven Roor - Alican Ulu

1-4 Sofiane Chouchouh - Idris Ibaev

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Marcel Scheid - Nicolas Tilger

1-Fr Paul Rothausky (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Alican Ulu TuS Adelhausen 5 5.SS 10:2

Pool B 3 Nicolas Tilger KSV Weiher 0 6.01:29

Pool A 1 Sofiane Chouchouh Sparna Lutte 3 3.PS 11:5

Pool B 1 Paul Rothausky AV Reilingen 1 4.06:00

Pool A 4 Idris Ibaev KSV Witten 4 1.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 2 Marcel Scheid SVG Nieder-Liebersbach 0 2.00:36
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